SKU
LS-17EN
LS-19EPL
LS-20ED
LS-30D
LS-30J
LS-35EPL
LS-52EN
LS-SC1000
LS-SC1000-BR
LS-TS1310
LS-WS1415
LS-50D
LS-60DH

LS-DB500-PB
LS-DB500-SN
LS-DB500-RB
LS-DB500R-SN
LS-DB500R-PB
LS-DB500R-RB
LS-L500-SN
LS-L500-RB
LS-L500-PB
LS-RDJ-L-S
LS-RDJ-R-S
LS-900
LS-1500
LS-MSW
LS-KD100
LS-KD100-6
LS-KD100-12
LS-KD100-24
LS-KD100-48
LS-KD110
LS-KD110-6
LS-KD110-12
LS-KD110-24
LS-KD110-48

Product Title
LockState LS-17EN Small Closet Safe
LockState LS-19EPL Small Hotel Safe
LockState LS-20ED Closet Safe
LockState LS-30D FireProof Safe
LockState LS-30J FireProof Safe
LockState LS-35EPL Large Hotel/Laptop Safe
LockState LS-52EN Wall Safe
LockSate SafeCase Biometric Safe
LockState SafeCase Wall Mounting Brackets
LockState TS1310 Tablet/Hand Gun Safe
LockState WS1415 Small Wall Safe
LockState 50D 1 Hour Fireproof Electronic Safe
LockState 60DH 1 Hour Fireproof Electronic Safe

LockState Electronic Keypad Deadbolt

LockState Electronic Keypad Deadbolt

LockState Electronic Keypad Deadbolt

Lockstate DB500R Keyless Deadbolt W/Remote
Lockstate DB500R Keyless Deadbolt W/Remote
Lockstate DB500R Keyless Deadbolt W/Remote
LockState LS-L500 Electronic Keypad Lever Door Lock
LockState LS-L500 Electronic Keypad Lever Door Lock
LockState LS-L500 Electronic Keypad Lever Door Lock
LockState RDJ Keyless Door Lock

LockState RDJ Keyless Door Lock

LockState LS-900 Mechanical Keyless Lock

LockState Electronic Heavy Duty 800 Code Lock
LS-1500 Management Software Package

LockState KD100 KeyDock Lock Box

LockState KD100 KeyDock Lock Box - 6-Pack
LockState KD100 KeyDock Lock Box - 12-Pack
LockState KD100 KeyDock Lock Box - 24-Pack
LockState KD100 KeyDock Lock Box - 48-Pack
LockState KD110 KeyDock Wall Mount Lock Box
LockState KD110 KeyDock Lock Box - 6-Pack
LockState KD110 KeyDock Lock Box - 12-Pack
LockState KD110 KeyDock Lock Box - 24-Pack
LockState KD110 KeyDock Lock Box - 48-Pack

MSRP
$75.00
$180.00
$106.00
$234.00
$208.00
$206.00
$199.00
$239.00
$15.00
$139.00
$179.00
$319.00
$579.00

$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$144.00
$144.00
$138.00
$378.00
$149.00
$27.00
$159.00
$310.00
$608.00
$1,178.00
$27.00
$159.00
$310.00
$608.00
$1,178.00



LS-KD220

LS-DB500R-REMOTE

LS-6600-L/R
LS-1250-SN/PB

LS-RL2000N-S

LS-RL2000N-B

LS-RL4000N-S
LS-RLMSW

LS-RLplate
LS-RLMort:/R
LS-RLProgKey
LS-RLUserKey

LS-RL-1Wire
LF-RL-USBADP

LS-DB500i-SN
LS-DB500i-RB
LS-DB500i-PB
LS-L500i-SN
LS-L500i-RB
LS-L500i-PB
LS-24VAC
LS-USNAP
LS-90i
LS-90
LS-60i
LS-60
LS-P50
LS-P100
LS-P100M

LS-PTC300
LS-DJ
LS-MR
LS-HPAP
LS-HSMR
LS-120i
LS-120i-RS

LockState KD220 KeyDock Key Cabinet
Remote Control

Elecronic Medium Duty 200 User Lock
Elecronic Media Duty 800 User Lock

ResortLock RL2000 - Silver

ResortLock RL2000 - Brass

ResortLock RL4000

ResortLock Management Sofrware for RL2000 and RL¢

ResortLock Deadbolt Cover Plate
Mortise Latch (Latch only)
Programming iButton

User iButton

1Wire Reader

USB Adaptor

LockState RemoteLock WiFi Electronic Deadbolt Door |
LockState RemotelLock WiFi Electronic Deadbolt Door |
LockState RemotelLock WiFi Electronic Deadbolt Door |
LockState RemotelLock WiFi Electronic Lever Door Locl
LockState RemotelLock WiFi Electronic Lever Door Locl
LockState RemotelLock WiFi Electronic Lever Door Locl
24 Vac Adaptor for LS-90i

WiFi Internet USNAP Module for Thermostats

WiFi Internet Programmable Thermostat
Programmable Thermostat

WiFi Internet Programmable Thermostat
Programmable Thermostat

LockState LS-P50 WiFi Power Plug

LockState LS-P100 WiFi Multi-Outlet Power Strip
LockState LS-P100 WiFi Multi-Outlet Power Strip with |

LockState LS-PTC300 WiFi Pan/Tilt Camera
Mobile Broadband Hotspot

Mini Router

High Power Access Point

High Speed Mini Router

Commercial WiFi Programmable Thermostat
Commercial WiFi Programmable Thermostat

$39.00
$15.00
$165.00
$279.00

$349.00
$349.00
$449.00
$199.00

$9.50
$99.00
$25.00
$15.00
$50.00
$39.00

$289.00
$289.00
$289.00
$299.00
$299.00
$299.00
$29.95
$78.00
$298.00
$230.00
$198.00
$130.00
$79.00
$119.00
$129.00

$140.00
$149.00
$139.00
$159.00
$159.00
$650.00
$700.00



SKU
LS-17EN
LS-19EPL
LS-20ED
LS-30D
LS-30)
LS-35EPL
LS-50D
LS-52EN
LS-60DH
LS-SC1000
LS-SC1000-BR
LS-TS1310
LS-WS1415

UPC
892721002056
892721002087
892721002070
892721002124
892721002117
892721002094
892721002728
892721002100
892721002735
892721002049
892721002292
892721002568
892721002612

Product Title
LockState LS-17EN Small Closet Safe
LockState LS-19EPL Small Hotel Safe
LockState LS-20ED Closet Safe
LockState LS-30D FireProof Safe
LockState LS-30J FireProof Safe
LockState LS-35EPL Large Hotel/Laptop Safe
LockState 50D 1 Hour Fireproof Electronic Safe
LockState LS-52EN Wall Safe
LockState 60DH 1 Hour Fireproof Electronic Safe
LockSate SafeCase Biometric Safe
LockState SafeCase Wall Mounting Brackets
LockState TS1310 Tablet/Hand Gun Safe
LockState WS1415 Small Wall Safe

Wholesale MSRP

$39.00
$94.50
$55.50
$123.00
$109.00
$108.00
$167.50
$104.50
$304.00
$128.00
$8.00
$73.00
$94.00

$75.00
$180.00
$106.00
$234.00
$208.00
$206.00
$319.00
$199.00
$579.00
$240.00

$15.00
$139.00
$179.00



SKU
LS-DB500-PB
LS-DB500-SN
LS-DB500-RB

LS-DB500R-SN
LS-DB500R-PB
LS-DB500R-RB
LS-L500-SN
LS-L500-RB
LS-L500-PB
LS-RDJ-L-S
LS-RDJ-R-S
LS-900
LS-1500
LS-MSW
LS-KD100
LS-KD100-6
LS-KD100-12
LS-KD100-24
LS-KD100-48
LS-KD110
LS-KD110-6
LS-KD110-12
LS-KD110-24
LS-KD110-48
LS-KD220
LS-RL2000N-S
LS-RL2000N-B
LS-RL4000N-S
LS-RLMSW
LS-RLplate

Product Title
LockState Electronic Keypad Deadbolt
LockState Electronic Keypad Deadbolt
LockState Electronic Keypad Deadbolt
Lockstate DB500R Keyless Deadbolt W/Remote
Lockstate DB500R Keyless Deadbolt W/Remote
Lockstate DB500R Keyless Deadbolt W/Remote
LockState LS-L500 Electronic Keypad Lever Door Lock
LockState LS-L500 Electronic Keypad Lever Door Lock
LockState LS-L500 Electronic Keypad Lever Door Lock
LockState RDJ Keyless Door Lock
LockState RDJ Keyless Door Lock
LockState LS-900 Mechanical Keyless Lock
LockState Electronic Heavy Duty 800 Code Lock
LS-1500 Management Software Package
LockState KD100 KeyDock Lock Box
LockState KD100 KeyDock Lock Box - 6-Pack
LockState KD100 KeyDock Lock Box - 12-Pack
LockState KD100 KeyDock Lock Box - 24-Pack
LockState KD100 KeyDock Lock Box - 48-Pack
LockState KD110 KeyDock Wall Mount Lock Box
LockState KD110 KeyDock Lock Box - 6-Pack
LockState KD110 KeyDock Lock Box - 12-Pack
LockState KD110 KeyDock Lock Box - 24-Pack
LockState KD110 KeyDock Lock Box - 48-Pack
LockState KD220 KeyDock Key Cabinet
ResortLock RL2000 - Silver
ResortLock RL2000 - Brass
ResortLock RL4000

ResortLock Management Sofrware for RL2000 and RL4000

ResortLock Deadbolt Cover Plate

MSRP
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00

$155.00

$155.00
$155.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$154.00
$154.00
$138.00
$378.00
$149.00
$27.00
$158.00
$310.00
$608.00
$1,178.00
$27.00
$158.00
$310.00
$608.00
$1,178.00
$39.00
$349.00
$349.00
$449.00
$169.00
$15.00



SKU UPC Product Title Wholesale MSRP

LS-DB500i-SN 892721002452 LockState RemoteLock WiFi Electronic Deadbolt Door Lock - Satin Nickel $169.00 $289.00
LS-DB500i-RB 892721002483 LockState RemotelLock WiFi Electronic Deadbolt Door Lock - Oil Rubbed Bronze $169.00 $289.00
LS-DB500i-PB 892721002490 LockState RemotelLock WiFi Electronic Deadbolt Door Lock - Polished Brass $169.00 $289.00
LS-L500i-SN 892721002513 LockState RemotelLock WiFi Electronic Lever Door Lock - Satin Nickel $179.00 $299.00
LS-L500i-RB 892721002940 LockState RemotelLock WiFi Electronic Lever Door Lock - Oil Rubbed Bronze $179.00 $299.00
LS-L500i-PB 892721002506 LockState RemotelLock WiFi Electronic Lever Door Lock - Polished Brass $179.00 $299.00
LS-24VAC 892721002445 24 Vac Adaptor for LS-90i $16.00 $29.95
LS-USNAP 892721002438 WiFi Internet USNAP Module for Thermostats $47.50 $99.00
LS-90i 892721002421 WiFi Internet Programmable Thermostat $225.00 $349.00
LS-90 892721002414 Programmable Thermostat $169.00 $299.00
LS-60i 892721002407 WiFi Internet Programmable Thermostat $119.00 $199.00
LS-60 892721002391 Programmable Thermostat $75.50 $119.00
LS-P50 892721002971 LockState LS-P50 WiFi Power Plug $36.00 $79.00
LS-P100 892721002933 LockState LS-P100 WiFi Multi-Outlet Power Strip $69.00 $119.00
LS-P100M 892721002926 LockState LS-P100 WiFi Multi-Outlet Power Strip with Motion Detection $79.00 $129.00

LS-PTC300 892721002469 LockState LS-PTC300 WiFi Pan/Tilt Camera $70.00 $140.00



	All Products
	Safes
	Locks
	WiFi Connect

