SKU	Product Title	MSRP
LS-17EN	LockState LS-17EN Small Closet Safe	\$75.00
LS-19EPL	LockState LS-19EPL Small Hotel Safe	\$180.00
LS-20ED	LockState LS-20ED Closet Safe	\$106.00
LS-30D	LockState LS-30D FireProof Safe	\$234.00
LS-30J	LockState LS-30J FireProof Safe	\$208.00
LS-35EPL	LockState LS-35EPL Large Hotel/Laptop Safe	\$206.00
LS-52EN	LockState LS-52EN Wall Safe	\$199.00
LS-SC1000	LockSate SafeCase Biometric Safe	\$239.00
LS-SC1000-BR	LockState SafeCase Wall Mounting Brackets	\$15.00
LS-TS1310	LockState TS1310 Tablet/Hand Gun Safe	\$139.00
LS-WS1415	LockState WS1415 Small Wall Safe	\$179.00
LS-50D	LockState 50D 1 Hour Fireproof Electronic Safe	\$319.00
LS-60DH	LockState 60DH 1 Hour Fireproof Electronic Safe	\$579.00
LS-DB500-PB	LockState Electronic Keypad Deadbolt	\$99.00
LS-DB500-SN	LockState Electronic Keypad Deadbolt	\$99.00
LS-DB500-RB	LockState Electronic Keypad Deadbolt	\$99.00
LS-DB500R-SN	Lockstate DB500R Keyless Deadbolt W/Remote	\$150.00
LS-DB500R-PB	Lockstate DB500R Keyless Deadbolt W/Remote	\$150.00
LS-DB500R-RB	Lockstate DB500R Keyless Deadbolt W/Remote	\$150.00
LS-L500-SN	LockState LS-L500 Electronic Keypad Lever Door Lock	\$99.00
LS-L500-RB	LockState LS-L500 Electronic Keypad Lever Door Lock	\$99.00
LS-L500-PB	LockState LS-L500 Electronic Keypad Lever Door Lock	\$99.00
LS-RDJ-L-S	LockState RDJ Keyless Door Lock	\$144.00
LS-RDJ-R-S	LockState RDJ Keyless Door Lock	\$144.00
LS-900	LockState LS-900 Mechanical Keyless Lock	\$138.00
LS-1500	LockState Electronic Heavy Duty 800 Code Lock	\$378.00
LS-MSW	LS-1500 Management Software Package	\$149.00
LS-KD100	LockState KD100 KeyDock Lock Box	\$27.00
LS-KD100-6	LockState KD100 KeyDock Lock Box - 6-Pack	\$159.00
LS-KD100-12	LockState KD100 KeyDock Lock Box - 12-Pack	\$310.00
LS-KD100-24	LockState KD100 KeyDock Lock Box - 24-Pack	\$608.00
LS-KD100-48	LockState KD100 KeyDock Lock Box - 48-Pack	\$1,178.00
LS-KD110	LockState KD110 KeyDock Wall Mount Lock Box	\$27.00
LS-KD110-6	LockState KD110 KeyDock Lock Box - 6-Pack	\$159.00
LS-KD110-12	LockState KD110 KeyDock Lock Box - 12-Pack	\$310.00
LS-KD110-24	LockState KD110 KeyDock Lock Box - 24-Pack	\$608.00
LS-KD110-48	LockState KD110 KeyDock Lock Box - 48-Pack	\$1,178.00

LS-KD220	LockState KD220 KeyDock Key Cabinet	\$39.00
LS-DB500R-REMOTE	Remote Control	\$15.00
LS-6600-L/R	Elecronic Medium Duty 200 User Lock	\$165.00
LS-1250-SN/PB	Elecronic Media Duty 800 User Lock	\$279.00
LS-RL2000N-S	ResortLock RL2000 - Silver	\$349.00
LS-RL2000N-B	ResortLock RL2000 - Brass	\$349.00
LS-RL4000N-S	ResortLock RL4000	\$449.00
LS-RLMSW	ResortLock Management Sofrware for RL2000 and RL4	\$199.00
LS-RLplate	ResortLock Deadbolt Cover Plate	\$9.50
LS-RLMort:/R	Mortise Latch (Latch only)	\$99.00
LS-RLProgKey	Programming iButton User iButton	\$25.00
LS-RLUserKey LS-RL-1Wire	1Wire Reader	\$15.00 \$50.00
LF-RL-USBADP	USB Adaptor	\$39.00
	·	·
LS-DB500i-SN	LockState RemoteLock WiFi Electronic Deadbolt Door	\$289.00
LS-DB500i-RB	LockState RemoteLock WiFi Electronic Deadbolt Door	\$289.00
LS-DB500i-PB	LockState RemoteLock WiFi Electronic Deadbolt Door	\$289.00
LS-L500i-SN	LockState RemoteLock WiFi Electronic Lever Door Locl	\$299.00
LS-L500i-RB	LockState RemoteLock WiFi Electronic Lever Door Locl	\$299.00
LS-L500i-PB	LockState RemoteLock WiFi Electronic Lever Door Locl	\$299.00
LS-24VAC	24 Vac Adaptor for LS-90i	\$29.95
LS-USNAP	WiFi Internet USNAP Module for Thermostats	\$78.00
LS-90i	WiFi Internet Programmable Thermostat	\$298.00
LS-90	Programmable Thermostat	\$230.00
LS-60i	WiFi Internet Programmable Thermostat	\$198.00
LS-60	Programmable Thermostat	\$130.00
LS-P50	LockState LS-P50 WiFi Power Plug	\$79.00
LS-P100	LockState LS-P100 WiFi Multi-Outlet Power Strip	\$119.00
LS-P100M	LockState LS-P100 WiFi Multi-Outlet Power Strip with N	\$129.00
LS-PTC300	LockState LS-PTC300 WiFi Pan/Tilt Camera	\$140.00
LS-DJ	Mobile Broadband Hotspot	\$149.00
LS-MR LS-HPAP	Mini Router High Power Access Point	\$139.00 \$159.00
LS-HSMR	High Speed Mini Router	\$159.00
LS-120i	Commercial WiFi Programmable Thermostat	\$650.00
LS-120i-RS	Commercial WiFi Programmable Thermostat	\$700.00

SKU	UPC	Product Title	Wholesale	MSRP
LS-17EN	892721002056	LockState LS-17EN Small Closet Safe	\$39.00	\$75.00
LS-19EPL	892721002087	LockState LS-19EPL Small Hotel Safe	\$94.50	\$180.00
LS-20ED	892721002070	LockState LS-20ED Closet Safe	\$55.50	\$106.00
LS-30D	892721002124	LockState LS-30D FireProof Safe	\$123.00	\$234.00
LS-30J	892721002117	LockState LS-30J FireProof Safe	\$109.00	\$208.00
LS-35EPL	892721002094	LockState LS-35EPL Large Hotel/Laptop Safe	\$108.00	\$206.00
LS-50D	892721002728	LockState 50D 1 Hour Fireproof Electronic Safe	\$167.50	\$319.00
LS-52EN	892721002100	LockState LS-52EN Wall Safe	\$104.50	\$199.00
LS-60DH	892721002735	LockState 60DH 1 Hour Fireproof Electronic Safe	\$304.00	\$579.00
LS-SC1000	892721002049	LockSate SafeCase Biometric Safe	\$128.00	\$240.00
LS-SC1000-BR	892721002292	LockState SafeCase Wall Mounting Brackets	\$8.00	\$15.00
LS-TS1310	892721002568	LockState TS1310 Tablet/Hand Gun Safe	\$73.00	\$139.00
LS-WS1415	892721002612	LockState WS1415 Small Wall Safe	\$94.00	\$179.00

SKU	Product Title	MSRP
LS-DB500-PB	LockState Electronic Keypad Deadbolt	\$99.00
LS-DB500-SN	LockState Electronic Keypad Deadbolt	\$99.00
LS-DB500-RB	LockState Electronic Keypad Deadbolt	\$99.00
LS-DB500R-SN	Lockstate DB500R Keyless Deadbolt W/Remote	\$155.00
LS-DB500R-PB	Lockstate DB500R Keyless Deadbolt W/Remote	\$155.00
LS-DB500R-RB	Lockstate DB500R Keyless Deadbolt W/Remote	\$155.00
LS-L500-SN	LockState LS-L500 Electronic Keypad Lever Door Lock	\$99.00
LS-L500-RB	LockState LS-L500 Electronic Keypad Lever Door Lock	\$99.00
LS-L500-PB	LockState LS-L500 Electronic Keypad Lever Door Lock	\$99.00
LS-RDJ-L-S	LockState RDJ Keyless Door Lock	\$154.00
LS-RDJ-R-S	LockState RDJ Keyless Door Lock	\$154.00
LS-900	LockState LS-900 Mechanical Keyless Lock	\$138.00
LS-1500	LockState Electronic Heavy Duty 800 Code Lock	\$378.00
LS-MSW	LS-1500 Management Software Package	\$149.00
LS-KD100	LockState KD100 KeyDock Lock Box	\$27.00
LS-KD100-6	LockState KD100 KeyDock Lock Box - 6-Pack	\$158.00
LS-KD100-12	LockState KD100 KeyDock Lock Box - 12-Pack	\$310.00
LS-KD100-24	LockState KD100 KeyDock Lock Box - 24-Pack	\$608.00
LS-KD100-48	LockState KD100 KeyDock Lock Box - 48-Pack	\$1,178.00
LS-KD110	LockState KD110 KeyDock Wall Mount Lock Box	\$27.00
LS-KD110-6	LockState KD110 KeyDock Lock Box - 6-Pack	\$158.00
LS-KD110-12	LockState KD110 KeyDock Lock Box - 12-Pack	\$310.00
LS-KD110-24	LockState KD110 KeyDock Lock Box - 24-Pack	\$608.00
LS-KD110-48	LockState KD110 KeyDock Lock Box - 48-Pack	\$1,178.00
LS-KD220	LockState KD220 KeyDock Key Cabinet	\$39.00
LS-RL2000N-S	ResortLock RL2000 - Silver	\$349.00
LS-RL2000N-B	ResortLock RL2000 - Brass	\$349.00
LS-RL4000N-S	ResortLock RL4000	\$449.00
LS-RLMSW	ResortLock Management Sofrware for RL2000 and RL4000	\$169.00
LS-RLplate	ResortLock Deadbolt Cover Plate	\$15.00

SKU	UPC	Product Title	Wholesale	MSRP
LS-DB500i-SN	892721002452	LockState RemoteLock WiFi Electronic Deadbolt Door Lock - Satin Nickel	\$169.00	\$289.00
LS-DB500i-RB	892721002483	LockState RemoteLock WiFi Electronic Deadbolt Door Lock - Oil Rubbed Bronze	\$169.00	\$289.00
LS-DB500i-PB	892721002490	LockState RemoteLock WiFi Electronic Deadbolt Door Lock - Polished Brass	\$169.00	\$289.00
LS-L500i-SN	892721002513	LockState RemoteLock WiFi Electronic Lever Door Lock - Satin Nickel	\$179.00	\$299.00
LS-L500i-RB	892721002940	LockState RemoteLock WiFi Electronic Lever Door Lock - Oil Rubbed Bronze	\$179.00	\$299.00
LS-L500i-PB	892721002506	LockState RemoteLock WiFi Electronic Lever Door Lock - Polished Brass	\$179.00	\$299.00
LS-24VAC	892721002445	24 Vac Adaptor for LS-90i	\$16.00	\$29.95
LS-USNAP	892721002438	WiFi Internet USNAP Module for Thermostats	\$47.50	\$99.00
LS-90i	892721002421	WiFi Internet Programmable Thermostat	\$225.00	\$349.00
LS-90	892721002414	Programmable Thermostat	\$169.00	\$299.00
LS-60i	892721002407	WiFi Internet Programmable Thermostat	\$119.00	\$199.00
LS-60	892721002391	Programmable Thermostat	\$75.50	\$119.00
LS-P50	892721002971	LockState LS-P50 WiFi Power Plug	\$36.00	\$79.00
LS-P100	892721002933	LockState LS-P100 WiFi Multi-Outlet Power Strip	\$69.00	\$119.00
LS-P100M	892721002926	LockState LS-P100 WiFi Multi-Outlet Power Strip with Motion Detection	\$79.00	\$129.00
LS-PTC300	892721002469	LockState LS-PTC300 WiFi Pan/Tilt Camera	\$70.00	\$140.00